© LED House OÜ, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee
Power supply Karizma Luce Casambi 42W300-1050CG-4W C KGP
300-1050mA 48V 42W IP20 3000K warm white
Product code 20830
Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K
Brand Karizma Luce
Supply voltage 48V
Output 42W
Protection class IP20
Length 31.0mm
Width 250.0mm
Height 45.0mm
Casing material aluminium
Work environment indoor use